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UATAIETIVIIY 80320

fufl 3803 GRGEATRL CHK NO. Y i Aunie Gaty Fjﬁ"lﬂﬂmi
Suiiing
B/F HOALNU 32,303,244.80

02/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,566.36 0.00 32,299,678.44 531 5801444
02/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 7,484.40 0.00 32,292,194.04 531 5801444
02/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 7,484.40 0.00 32,299,678.44 531 5801444 E
02/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 7,484.40 0.00 32,292,194.04 531 5801444
03/08/2566 SDCA shafumann 6,993.68 0.00 32,299,187.72 531 5801444
04/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 4,000,00 0.00 32,303,187.72 8016 989001
04/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 3,040.62 0.00 32,306,228.34 8016 989001
04/08/2566 SDCA shniGueeian 1,375.05 0.00 32,307,603.39 531 5801444
04/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 32,304,603.39 15 5601513
08/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 5,632.83 0.00 32,298,970.56 531 5801444
08/08/2566 SDTR HmTBHLJTITﬁﬁ 24,494.00 0.00 32,323,464.56 531 5801444
08/08/2566 SDCA shniuain 842.84 0.00 32,324,307.40 531 5801444
09/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 616,69 0.00 32,324,924.09 8016 989001
09/08/2566 SDCA dhnduda 2,659.95 0.00 32,327,584.04 531 5801444
09/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,600.00 0.00 32,315,984.04 531 5801444
09/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,000,00 0.00 32,309,984.04 531 5801444
10/08/2566 SDCA dhnGueramn 5,414.65 0.00 32,315,398.69 531 5801444
10/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft £8,600.00 0.00 32,296,798.69 531 5801444
10/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 42,391.80 0.00 32,254,406.89 531 5801444
10/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,755.14 0.00 32,249,651,75 1 90063

Page Dr, = 10 110,514.93 Cr.= 10 56,921.88
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Tuitiien
11/08/2566 SDCA thniuann 76.10 0.00  32,249,727.85 531 5801444
11/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00  32,249,127.85 1 90063
15/08/2566 SDCA hniuaa 2,116,00 0.00 32,251,243.85 531 5801444
15/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 14,809.41 0.00  32,23643444 1 90063
15/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,640.00 0.00  32,227,794.44 1 90063
16/08/2566 SDCA dhniiuanien 1,496.50 0.00 32,220,290.94 531 5801444
17/08/2566 SDCA dhnuda 14,597.50 0.00  32,243,888.44 531 5500537
17/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 19,813.08 0.00  32,224,075.36 1 90063
18/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 46,818.00 0.00  32,177,257.36 531 5801444
18/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 36,414.00 0.00  32,140,843.36 531 5801444
18/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 43,350.00 0.00  32,097,493.36 531 5801444
18/08/2566 SDCA rhafiudan 2,000.00 0.00  32,099,493.36 531 5801444
18/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdrafl 39,042.25 0.00  32,060451.11 531 5500537
21/08/2566PPACSDTR  REAL 4,000.00 0.00  32,064,451.11 8016 989001
21/08/2566 SDCA shnduann 700.00 0.00  32,065151.11 531 5701724
21/08/2566PPACSDTR  REAL 717.31 0.00  32,065868.42 8016 989001
21/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 646.28 0.00  32,065222.14 1 90063
22/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 460,00 0.00 32,064,762.14 531 5701724
22/08/2566 SDCA shnfudnin 14,606.16 0.00  32,079,36830 531 5801444
22/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 10,395.00 0.00  32,068,973.30 | 90063
23/08/2566SWCA DBUTUAADIN 6,024.00 0.00 32,062,949.30 531 5801444
Page Dr, = 12 227,012.02 Cr.= 9 40,309.57
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23/08/2566 SWCA paURUANIIN 6,024.00 0.00 32,068,973.30 531 5801444 E
23/08/2566 SDCA dniuaann 6,024.00 0.00 32,074,997.30 531 5801444
24/08/2566 SDCA dnRusman 1,162.50 0.00 32,076,159.80 531 5801444
24/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 25,148.00 0.00 32,051,011,80 1 90063
28/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 3,227.87 0.00 32,054,239.67 8016 989001
28/08/2566SDCA ehnidumenn 16,234.60 0.00 32,070,474.27 531 5801444
28/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,826.49 0,00 32,068,647.78 1 90063
28/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 29,810.00 0.00 32,038,837.78 1 90063
28/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,880.00 0.00 32,026,957.78 1 90063
29/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 22,500.00 0.00 32,049,457.78 8016 989001
29/08/2566 SDCA dhnGuaniv 20,705.00 0.00 32,070,162.78 531 5801444
29/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 23,250.00 0.00 32,093,412.78 8016 989001
29/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 23,250.00 0.00 32,116,662.78 8016 989001
29/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,415.00 0.00 32,108,247.78 1 90063
29/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdrafl 30,394.26 0.00 32,077,853.52 | 90063
30/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 9,376.18 0.00 32,087,229.70 8016 98900}
30/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 2,000,00 0.00 32,089,229.70 8016 989001
30/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 447.94 0.00 32,089,677.64 8016 989001
30/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 2,400.00 0.00 32,002,077.64 8016 989001
30/08/2566 SDCA shnfudain 41,053.51 0.00 32,133,131.15 531 5801444
31/08/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 3,983.19 0.00 32,137,114.34 8016 989001
Page Dr, = 6 £07,473.75 Cr.= 15 181,638.79




Fr2

o

L4 v
AN IUIWITTIUMUANDURIY

P
BUANDUNIT YA 9

Savings Account Statement

01/09/2566
5500537

UHUR 4

531 AUTATHUAS
011952885484

ufl - 31/08/2566

¢ ey
AOUNIEH WINUAT .
. anadu  THB
. UATATEITNSIY 80320
HIIWTHUAT
186 OUUUATASTITUTIN - WIVUAT
WIHNAT WINUAT
UATATEITUTIY 80320
Jud 31813 @i CHK NO. TR AH Ao g1 T
o e
uhtina
31/08/2566PPACSDTR  REAL 1,249.78 0.00 32,138,364.12 8016 989001
31/08/2566SDCA dniIuaain 7,227.79 0.00 32,145,591.91 531 5500537
31/08/2566PPACSDTR  REAL 8,627.16 0.00 32,154,219.07 8016 989001
C/F goaun 1 32,154,219.07
Page Dr. 0 0.00 Cr, = 3 17,104.73
Total Dr. 28 445,000.70 Cr.= 37 295,974.97
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B/F yaRunN 0.00
02/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 495607 ](/1 3,566.36 0.00 -3,566.36 531 5801444
02/08/25660TID DDA Overdraft 3,566.36 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
02/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560713/’” 7,484.40 0.00 -7,484.40 531 5801444
02/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,484.40 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
02/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560712 7,484.40 0.00 7,484.40 531 5801444
02/08/2566CTID DDA Overdraft 7,484.40 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
02/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560712 | 7,484,40 0.60 -7,484.40 531 58011444
02/08/25660TID DDA Overdraft - 7,484.40 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
. 04/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560709/;" 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 15 5601513
04/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft ’ 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 15 5601513
08/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4956071/4/ 5,632.83 0.00 -5,632.83 531 5801444
08/08/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 5,632.83 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
09/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560717/ 11,600.00 0.00 ~11,600.00 531 5800444
09/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft g 11,600,00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
09/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560715, .. 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 531 5801444
09/08/25660TID DDA Overdraft d 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
10/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560716 - 18,600.00 0,00 -18,600.00 531 5801444
10/08/25660TID DDA Overdraft g 18,600.00 0.00 0.00 531 - 5801444
10/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560718 .- 42,391.80 0.00 -42,391.80 531 5801444
10/08/25660TID DDA Overdraft B 42,391.80 0.00 0.00 531 .. 5801444
Page Dr, = o 113,244.19 Cr.= 113,244.19
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10/08/2566TINCL ICAS Cheque 49560709/ 4,755.14 0.00 -4,755.14 1 90063
10/08/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 4,755.14 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/08/2566IINCL ICAS Cheque 49560719/’ 600.00 0.00 -600.00 1 90063
11/08/25660TID DDA Overdraft 600.00 0.00 0.001 90063
15/08/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 49560679 7 14,809.41 0.00 -14,809.41 1 90063
15/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 7 14,809.41 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/08/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 4956072};1”9 8,640.00 0.00 -8,640.00 1 90063
15/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,640.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/08/2566 INCL ICAS Cheque 49560720, 19,813.08 0.00 -19,813.08 1 90063
17/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft ﬁ 19,813.08 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560723/ 46,818.00 0.00 -46,818.00 531 5801444
18/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 46,818.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
18/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560724 .~ 36,414.00 0.00 -36,414.00 531 5801444
18/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 36,414.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
18/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560722 _ 43,350.00 0.00 -43,350.00 531 5801444
18/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft - 43,350.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
18/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560725 .- 39,042.25 0.00 -39,042.25 531 5500537
18/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 39,042.25 0.00 0.00 531 5500537
21/08/2566 TINCL ICAS Cheque 495607?3// 646.28 0.00 -646.28 1 90063
21/08/25660TID DDA Overdraft ) 646.28 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/08/2566 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 49560732 .- 460.00 0.00 -460.00 531 5701724

Page Dr, = 1t 215,348.16 Cr. 10 214,888.16
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22/08/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 460.00 0.00 000531 5701724
22/08/25661INCL ICAS Cheque 49560730~ 10,395.00 0.00 ~10,395.00 1 90063
22/08/25660'TID DDA Overdraft 10,395.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/08/25661INCL ICAS Cheque 49560726~ 25,148.00 0.00 ~25,148.00 1 90063
24/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 25,148.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/08/2566 INCL ICAS Cheque 49560727 1,826.49 0.00 -1,826.49 1 90063
28/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,826.49 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/08/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque  49560733,.- 29,810.00 0.00 -29,810.00 1 90063
28/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 29,810.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/08/2566 LINCL ICAS Cheque 49560’.3; - 11,880.00 0.00 -11,880.00 1 90063
28/08/25660TID DDA Overdraft 11,880.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/08/2566 1INCL ICAS Cheque 49560729~ 8,415.00 0.00 -8,415.00 1 90063
29/08/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,415.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/08/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 49560731 - 30,394.26 0.00 -30,394.26 1 90063
29/08/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft - 30,394.26 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F snaon 0.00
Page br.= 7 117,868.75 Cr.= 8 118,328.75
Total Dr. = 28 446,461.10 Cr.= 28 446,461.10
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UM 31/08/2566

AnaNy  THB

Tuf ERCORH fBBUW CHK NO. TIUTURY i Aunie AWl HWIIenIs
Tuniina
B/F gBALAN 1,098,482.36
01/08/2566- goAAInie 1,098,482.36
CF gongn 1y ],098,482.3?/
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr. = 0 0.00
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Account Detail

Account No.  816-0-35638-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  avanisuduissustuanduod Alias Name  as@nsusuisdTud LAvaUTed
Branch Name TALAD HUA IT BR. Currency THRB
Ledger Balance 25,968,760.35 : Available Balance 25,968,760.35
Total OB Limit ‘ 0.00 Held Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing .00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 27,760,72
Last Transaction Date 05-09-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download ’

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time! - To 31-08-2023 Time: ~

Specific Period: Today

5

1 03082023 93999 BPSWT Ton Hong Tax e -13,500.00 25,504,675.08 0816
2 ozoe | 9  sposp oPOFOm ; 71,992.00 | 25,576,667.08 0000 ‘
3 04-08-2023 551146 oTOS © TFR-8166017954 .25,815.00 25,550,852.08 0816
4 04082023 | 93999  BPSWT  Ton HongTaxe -101,475.00 | 2544937708 | 0816 |
5 04-08-2023 9700 SPOSD 3?355307?54 469,155.00 25,918,532.08 0000
6 07082023 9700 SPOSD | gigsgrf?rgsé 777.00 | 2591930908 0000 |
7 09-08-2023 551146 OTOS  TFR-8166017954 219,925.23 . 25,699,383.85  0Bl6
8 14-08-2023 9700 SPOSD g’f%grl‘;";sq 160,000.00 | | 25,859,38385 0000
9 15-08-2023 9700 SPOSD SPO From 121,236.00 25,980,619.85 0000
8166017954 : /380,619,
10 . 18082023 | 931001 | psbi4 | Nakhonsi oo 1,100.00 ﬁﬁ 25,981,719.85 108682
: : | Tham/200801 - | : & o
11 21-08-2023 93999 BPSWT Ton Hong Tax -143,847.72 25,837,872.13 0816 .
12 21082023 . 9700  5POSD 3?5631‘3’254 682,000.00 5 26,519,872.13 0000
13 22-08-2023 K19294 PASWP 3294- -18,852.00 26,501,02013 0816
80900008600000001 ' 501, :
14 22082023 | 9700 SPOSD SPO From i 9,400.00 ° 26,510,420.13 0000
: B166017954 : ‘ : 510,
15 24-08-2023 17274 0T0s " TFR-8166017954 -127,794.39 26,382,625.74 0816
16 25082023 | 93999 BPSWT | TonHongTaxe : -24,571.00 | 26,358,054.74 0816
17 28-08-2023 93999 BPSWT Ton Hong Tax e -127,860,00 26,230,194.74 0816
18 28082023 93999 BPSWT . TonHong Tax e -759,930.00 ° 75,470,264.74 0816
19 28082023 17274 0TOS TFR-8166017954 -233,600.00 25236,66474 0816
20 28-08-2023 | 17274 oTOS | TFR-8166017954 -1,500.00 - 2523516474 0816
21 28-08-2023 90180 oTOS TFR-8166017954 5,100.00 25230,064.74 0700

about:blank o 12
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22 . ~28-08-2023 50180 TFR-8166017954 ~15,000.00 } . 25,215,064.74 0700

23 29-08-2023 93555 BPSWT Tfon Hong Tax & 4714308 . 25,172,921.65 (15 LS
f B : H H |
; : SPO From i :
24 29-08-2023 9700 SPOSD 8166017954 . 978,815.81 26,151,737.47 0000
25 30-08-2023 90155 oTOS TFR-8166017954 -675,626.17 25,476,111.30 0700
26 31-08-2023 93999 BPSWT Ton Hong Tax & ' -44,000.00 { 25432,111,30 0816
SPO From
27 31-08-2023 5700 SPOSD 2166017954 670,609.05‘ 26,102,720.35 0000

Total : e SR S SR B S
‘ 3,165,084.86 -2,580,539.56 ¢

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. D-2208-77599, Email; corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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